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Hydraulicky stol 150 kg

77400-3
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Detaily produktu

Katalégove Cislo

EAN 13

Dizka (mm)

Sirka (mm)

Vyska (mm)

Hmotnost (kg)

Brzda

Zdvihova pedal

Velkost dosky

Minimalna vyska ploSiny (mm)
Maximalna vyska ploSiny
Velkost kolesa (mm)

Typ kolesa
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77400-3
8712418311044
790

455

240
41.000000
Ano

Ano

700 x 450 mm
255

700

100

Polyurethane
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